
IGNOU

REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR

LIST OF LEARNERS APPEARING FOR MSCDFSM PRACTICAL

VENUE: IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR

SL NO ENROLMENT NO NAME Course Date Time

1 2254845560 SWAGATIKA PRADHAN MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

2 2254862675 CHINAMYEE MISHRA MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

3 2109919048 DHARITRI SAHU MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

4 2250167124 SUHASHREE ATIBUDHI MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

5 2254855188 SANGRAM PRADHAN MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

6 2254856944 SABYASACHI MISHSRA MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

7 2105710018 ABHISMITA PRIYADARSHINI MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

8 2105839010 SUCHISMITA PATRA MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

9 2250846486 O. RAJANI MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

10 2250469649 PRIYAMBADA NAYAK MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

11 2105839284 ASHIMA SAHOO MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

12 2253976354 POOJA RAI MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

13 2254817608 JYOTIPRAKASH SAHOO MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

14 2110101839 ATHIRA MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

15 2108860140 SIPRA TRIPATHY MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

16 2109593373 PRIYAMADA SAHOO MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

17 2109590163 TANUSHRI BEHERA MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

18 2250417692 HIMANJALI DAS MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

19 2254845019 SMITARANI SAMAL MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

20 2254684721 PRANGYA PARAMITA DASH MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

21 2253817347 MADHUSMITA MALLICK MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

22 2254515995 SWAGATIKA BEHERA MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

23 2254853462 DEVI ARCHANA PANDA MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

24 2252232194 SASMITA SAHOO MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

25 2109589199 SRIDATRI GHOSH MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

26 2107756110 ASHUTOSH NAYAK MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

27 2107759130 NIHAR RANJAN MOHANTY MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

28 2109839488 PITABAS DAS MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

29 2250276526 CHINMAYEE CHATTERGEE MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

30 2105954837 A. RASMITA PATRA MFNL4 05.11.2023 9.30 AM - 1.30 PM

1 2254845560 SWAGATIKA PRADHAN MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

2 2254862675 CHINAMYEE MISHRA MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

3 2109919048 DHARITRI SAHU MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

4 2250167124 SUHASHREE ATIBUDHI MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

5 2254855188 SANGRAM PRADHAN MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

6 2254856944 SABYASACHI MISHSRA MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

7 2105710018 ABHISMITA PRIYADARSHINI MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

8 2105839010 SASMITA PATRA MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

9 2250469649 PRIYAMBADA NAYAK MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

10 2105839284 ASHIMA SAHOO MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

11 2253976354 POOJA RAI MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

12 2254817608 JYOTIPRAKASH SAHOO MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

13 2110101839 ATHIRA MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

14 2108860140 SIPRA TRIPATHY MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

15 2109593373 PRIYAMADA SAHOO MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

16 2109590163 TANUSHRI BEHERA MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM
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17 2250417692 HIMANJALI DAS MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

18 2254845019 SMITARANI SAMAL MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

19 2254684721 PRANGYA PARAMITA DASH MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

20 2253817347 MADHUSMITA MALLICK MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

21 2254515995 SWAGATIKA BEHERA MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

22 2254853462 DEVI ARCHANA PANDA MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

23 2252232194 SASMITA SAHOO MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

24 2109589199 SRIDATRI GHOSH MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

25 2107756110 ASHUTOSH NAYAK MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

26 2107759130 NIHAR RANJAN MOHANTY MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

27 2109839488 PITABAS DAS MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

28 2250276526 CHINMAYEE CHATTERGEE MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

29 2105954837 A. RASMITA PATRA MFNL5 05.11.2023 2 PM - 6 PM

1 2254845560 SWAGATIKA PRADHAN MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

2 2254862675 CHINAMYEE MISHRA MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

3 2109919048 DHARITRI SAHU MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

4 2250167124 SUHASHREE ATIBUDHI MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

5 2254855188 SANGRAM PRADHAN MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

6 2254856944 SABYASACHI MISHSRA MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

7 2105710018 ABHISMITA PRIYADARSHINI MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

8 2250846486 O. RAJANI MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

9 2250469649 PRIYAMBADA NAYAK MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

10 2105839284 ASHIMA SAHOO MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

11 2253976354 POOJA RAI MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

12 2254817608 JYOTIPRAKASH SAHOO MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

13 2110101839 ATHIRA MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

14 2108860140 SIPRA TRIPATHY MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

15 2109593373 PRIYAMADA SAHOO MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

16 2109590163 TANUSHRI BEHERA MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

17 2250417692 HIMANJALI DAS MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

18 2254845019 SMITARANI SAMAL MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

19 2254684721 PRANGYA PARAMITA DASH MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

20 2253817347 MADHUSMITA MALLICK MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

21 2254515995 SWAGATIKA BEHERA MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

22 2254853462 DEVI ARCHANA PANDA MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

23 2252232194 SASMITA SAHOO MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

24 2109589199 SRIDATRI GHOSH MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

25 2107756110 ASHUTOSH NAYAK MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

26 2107759130 NIHAR RANJAN MOHANTY MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

27 2109839488 PITABAS DAS MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

28 2250276526 CHINMAYEE CHATTERGEE MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

29 2105954837 A. RASMITA PATRA MFNL7 06.11.2023 9.00 AM - 1.00 PM

REGIONAL DIRECTOR
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